Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Mckay - (977803) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.07
33.34
33.64
33.69
33.80
34.05
34.25
34.34
34.39
34.51
34.71
34.78
34.85
35.42
35.53
35.67
35.72
35.79
36.61
36.89
36.95
37.04
37.28
37.55
38.12

39.22

naca

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

445
434
422
420
416
407
400
397
395

384
382
380
362
358

320
319
316
310
304
290
266

Round

m m M m

T

Date

24/1118
03/02/19
02/12/18
10/02/18
03/02/19
15/12/18
06/10/18
17/03/19
21/07/18
30/09/17
01/06/19
28/11117
18/11/17
09/04/17
16/12/17
12/02/17
03/09/17
05/10/19
01/10/16
19/06/16
10/07/16
17/12/16
29/11/16
01/12/15
03/10/15
28/06/15

AnINCAE

Meet

Suffolk Winter League Grand Final

Suffolk County Championships 2019
WSSC Club Championships 2018

Suffolk County Championships 2018
Suffolk County Championships 2019
STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET
The Neate Meet 2018

West Norfolk Open Meet 2019

WSSC Home Series Round 1

West Suffolk Neate Meet

WSSC Home Series: Round 1

West Suffolk Club Championships

UEA Norwich November Short Course Open Meet
Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's

The Neate Meet 2019

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship

City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
West Suffolk Club Championships 2015
West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships

Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Ipswich
STOWMARKET
Bury St Edmunds
St James Pool
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Norwich
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Thetford
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Cambridge
Stowmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds

Newmarket

P OF F e

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

\Almms OLtealL

Level

3
3

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0v.04
41.29
42.12
42.59
43.41
44.36
44.90
45.08
46.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.79
34.71
34.34
33.34
33.80
34.05
33.64
33.07
34.25
34.39
33.69
35.53
34.78
34.85
34.51
35.72
35.42
35.67
37.04
37.28
36.61
36.95
36.89
37.55
38.12
39.22
39.54
41.29
4212
44.36
42.59
46.11

44.90
45.08

43.41

Copyright 2024

228
215
208
196
184
177
175

164

WA Pts

351
384
397
434
416
407
422
445
400
395
420
358
382
380
391
353
362

316
310
328
319
320
304
290
266
260

228

184
208
164
177
175
196

Round

F
F
H

U9/vor 10
12/10/14
22/06/14
12/01/14
11/05/13
06/04/14
14/07/13
23/06/13
07/09/13

Date

05/10/19
01/06/19
17/03/19
03/02/19
03/02/19
15/12/18
02/12/18
24/1118
06/10/18
21/07/18
10/02/18
16/12/17
28111117
18/11/17
30/09/17
03/09/17
09/04/17
12/02/17
17/12/16
29/11/16
01/10/16
10/07/16
19/06/16
01/12/15
03/10/15
28/06/15
09/05/15
12/10/14
22/06/14
06/04/14
12/01/14
07/09/13
14/07/13
23/06/13
11/05/13

VVESL SUNUIK DPIITY UEVEIUPIHTIENL IVIEEL
West Suffolk SC Novice Gala

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Sudbury & District January Time Trials

West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet

City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet

Suffolk County Development Championships

Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter

Meet

The Neate Meet 2019

WSSC Home Series: Round 1

West Norfolk Open Meet 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2019
STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET

WSSC Club Championships 2018

Suffolk Winter League Grand Final

The Neate Meet 2018

WSSC Home Series Round 1

Suffolk County Championships 2018

Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

West Suffolk Club Championships

UEA Norwich November Short Course Open Meet
West Suffolk Neate Meet

Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's

Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships 2016

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open
Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship
West Suffolk Club Championships 2015

West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
West Suffolk Spring Development Meet

West Suffolk SC Novice Gala

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet

Sudbury & District January Time Trials

Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter

City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet

Suffolk County Development Championships

West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Duly OL CUIlUNUS
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Sudbury

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Cambridge
Newmarket

Braintree

Venue

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
St James Pool
Ipswich

Ipswich
STOWMARKET
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Norwich

Bury St Edmunds
Thetford
Newmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Newmarket
Sudbury
Braintree
Cambridge
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds

Pag§2/2

VVESL OUIIVIK

West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk

West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



