## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Caitlin Mckay - (977803) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
33.07	445	Н	24/11/18	Suffolk Winter League Grand Final	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
33.34	434	F	03/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
33.64	422	F	02/12/18	WSSC Club Championships 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
33.69	420	Н	10/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
33.80	416	Н	03/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
34.05	407	F	15/12/18	STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET	STOWMARKET	West Suffolk	3
34.25	400	F	06/10/18	The Neate Meet 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
34.34	397	Н	17/03/19	West Norfolk Open Meet 2019	St James Pool	West Suffolk	3
34.39	395	F	21/07/18	WSSC Home Series Round 1	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
34.51	391	F	30/09/17	West Suffolk Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
34.71	384	F	01/06/19	WSSC Home Series: Round 1	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
34.78	382	F	28/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
34.85	380	F	18/11/17	UEA Norwich November Short Course Open Meet	Norwich	West Suffolk	3
35.42	362	F	09/04/17	Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
35.53	358	F	16/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
35.67	354	F	12/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
35.72	353	Н	03/09/17	Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's	Thetford	West Suffolk	3
35.79	351	F	05/10/19	The Neate Meet 2019	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
36.61	328	F	01/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
36.89	320	F	19/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
36.95	319	Н	10/07/16	City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
37.04	316	F	17/12/16	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
37.28	310	F	29/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
37.55	304	F	01/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
38.12	290	F	03/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
39.22	266		28/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
right 202	<u> </u>	Е	00/05/15	Most Cuffally Carina Davidsament Most	Diss C+ Edminds	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

							Page 2 / 2
39.34	∠00	Г	09/05/15	west onlink oblind pevelobilient weet	Dury St Editionas	West Sulloik	ೌ
41.29	228	F	12/10/14	West Suffolk SC Novice Gala	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
42.12	215		22/06/14	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
42.59	208		12/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
43.41	196	F	11/05/13	West Suffolk SC Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
44.36	184	F	06/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
44.90	177	Н	14/07/13	City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
45.08	175		23/06/13	Suffolk County Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
46.11	164	Н	07/09/13	Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter	Braintree	West Suffolk	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.79	351	F	05/10/19	The Neate Meet 2019	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
34.71	384	F	01/06/19	WSSC Home Series: Round 1	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
34.34	397	Н	17/03/19	West Norfolk Open Meet 2019	St James Pool	West Suffolk	3
33.34	434	F	03/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
33.80	416	Н	03/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
34.05	407	F	15/12/18	STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET	STOWMARKET	West Suffolk	3
33.64	422	F	02/12/18	WSSC Club Championships 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
33.07	445	Н	24/11/18	Suffolk Winter League Grand Final	lpswich	West Suffolk	3
34.25	400	F	06/10/18	The Neate Meet 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
34.39	395	F	21/07/18	WSSC Home Series Round 1	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
33.69	420	Н	10/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
35.53	358	F	16/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
34.78	382	F	28/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
34.85	380	F	18/11/17	UEA Norwich November Short Course Open Meet	Norwich	West Suffolk	3
34.51	391	F	30/09/17	West Suffolk Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
35.72	353	Н	03/09/17	Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's	Thetford	West Suffolk	3
35.42	362	F	09/04/17	Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
35.67	354	F	12/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
37.04	316	F	17/12/16	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
37.28	310	F	29/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
36.61	328	F	01/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
36.95	319	Н	10/07/16	City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
36.89	320	F	19/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
37.55	304	F	01/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
38.12	290	F	03/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
39.22	266		28/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
39.54	260	F	09/05/15	West Suffolk Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
41.29	228	F	12/10/14	West Suffolk SC Novice Gala	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
42.12	215		22/06/14	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
44.36	184	F	06/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
42.59	208		12/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
46.11	164	Н	07/09/13	Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter	Braintree	West Suffolk	3
44.90	177	Н	14/07/13	City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
45.08	175		23/06/13	Suffolk County Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
43.41	196	F	11/05/13	West Suffolk SC Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS